JOURNAL OF

SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT

SSSSSSSSSSSSS

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA



ISSN 0974 - 8334

JOURNAL OF

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY
AND MANAGEMENT

Vol. 14 Number 03

July - September 2021

JOURNAL OF
SCIENCE,
TECHNOLOGY
& MANAGEMENT

CONTENTS

26

34

44

51

56

61
68

Molecular Biology techniques used in the
treatment of COVID-19

Anjali T, Devika Pradeep, Parvathi Suresh,
Teena Merlin

Outcome of online study in Mathematics
students during COVID-19 lockdown

Simili Abraham, Anjli Susan Ninan and
Avinash Ashok

Driving towards sustainable development
logistics

Noel Mariya Kuruvilla, Rini Saju, Swetha Ramesh,
Sudeep B. Chandramana

Social Entrepreneurship

new face of Indian Economy

Siju. S

Atmanirbhar Bharat Abhiyaan

A call to the nation for self-reliance

V P Vijayamohan

A comparative analysis of financing MSEME’s
by the private sector and public sector banks

Akash John Philip, Ashalakshmi R K

Science updates
Announcements

Vol. 14 No. 03 July - September 2021 | 5 ‘



